Datasheet
Modular Sensor Platform
Sigma 05
Datasheet Sigma 05
v2.0 / All rights reserved  |  2
Sigma 05
The Sigma 05 is a modular platform for intelligent probes with analogue outputs and display. Due to the pluggable,

Datasheet Sigma 05
v2.0 / All rights reserved  |  7
Ordering Guide
Feature Description Code
H
ar
dw
ar
e
co
nf
ig
ur
at
io
n
Sigma05-
Approval Without DNV approval No code
DNV1) AP2
Enclosure material Polycarbonate (PC) HS1
Die-cast aluminium Al 383 HS3
Display Without display D0
Display with backlight D2
So
ftw
ar
e
se
tu
p
-
an
al
og
ue
 o
ut
pu
ts Output signals 0 - 1 V GA1
0 - 5 V GA2
0 - 10 V GA3
0 - 20 mA GA5
4 - 20 mA GA6
Unit Metric (SI) U1
Non metric (US/GB) U2
1) DNV approval available for polycarbonate (PC) enclosure with and without display, and for aluminium without display only
Order Example
SIGMA05-AP2HS1D2GA6U1
Feature Code Description
Approval AP2 DNV
Enclosure material HS1 Polycarbonate (PC)
Display D2 Display with backlight
Output signals GA6 4 - 20 mA
Unit U1 Metric (SI)
Accessories
Accessories Code
Modbus configuration adapter HA011018
PCS10 Product Configuration Software
(Free download: www.epluse.com/pcs10)
PCS10
Connection cable M12-M12 unshielded
L = 2 m (6.6 ft)
L = 5 m (16.4 ft)
L = 10 m (32.8 ft)
HA010813
HA010814
HA010815
Reference Probe Modbus RTU HA010406
Power supply adapter 100 - 240 V AC to 24 V DC
not DNV approved
V03
USB cable for PC connection (USB-A to USB-C) HA010327
M12 Y adaptor HA030204
M12x1 cable connector for self-assembly, 5 pole socket HA010708
M12x1 cable connector for self-assembly, 5 pole plug HA010706
Protection cap for M12 female connector HA010781
Protection cap for M12 male connector HA010782
For further information see datasheet “Accessories”.
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.R.L.
T +39 02 2707 86 36
E+E Korea Co., Ltd.
T +82 31 732 6050
E+E Elektronik Corporation
T +1 847 490 0520
datasheet_Sigma05 | Version v2.0 | 08-2024